
Pos 

B1200 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

8 
60 
15 
80 

212 

147 

79 
19 
47 
74 

38 
3 

13 
77 
90 
12 
62 
23 

699 
9 

32 

11 
55 

Name 

KADARIK Karol 
RUMJANTSEV Roman 
KRASTINS Mareks 
STREKATS Vladislav 
BELSNER Sergei 

LOJANS Normunds 

OLLONQVIST Roope 
NURKKA Ville 
KALLIO Jarmo 
SIIMESTÖ Sami 

SOOMER Hannes 
LAHTI Eemeli 
VALTONEN Ville 
LEHTIRANTA Niko 
COLLIN Magnus 
VESTEL Mait 
TELVE Sander 
BRIEDIS Davis 
ALEHODZIN Arvo 
HYVÄRINEN Aleksi 
VINNINŠ Ivo 

VELT Hanno 
SOOMANN Mr Siim 

Class 

B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 
B1200 

B1200 

Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike 
Superbike 

Total Tm 

17:28.593 
17:28.898 
17:29.283 
17:52.458 
18:04.436 

17:36.611 
17:54.083 
17:54.560 
18:06.400 

17:10.950 
17:19.342 
17:29.596 
17:37.123 
17:52.369 
17:57.102 
18:20.662 
18:21.344 
17:18.759 
17:19.117 
18:08.785 

1:55.784 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

13 
13 
13 
13 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 

1 

Diff 

0.305 
0.690 

23.865 
35.843 

DNS 

17.472 
17.949 
29.789 

8.392 
18.646 
26.173 
41.419 
46.152 

1:09.712 
1:10.394 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.305 
0.385 

23.175 
11.978 

17.472 
0.477 

11.840 

8.392 
10.254 
7.527 

15.246 
4.733 

23.560 
0.682 
1 Lap 
0.358 

49.668 

Best Tm 

1:19.595 
1:19.194 
1:19.103 
1:21.353 
1:21.368 

1:19.952 
1:21.306 
1:21.266 
1:21.888 

1:12.384 
1:13.368 
1:13.722 
1:14.010 
1:15.114 
1:15.494 
1:17.946 
1:17.789 
1:18.802 
1:18.680 
1:18.447 

1:52.297 

In Lap 

2 
7 

10 
7 

13 

0 

6 
7 

13 
12 

2 
6 
2 
2 
2 
2 

12 
5 
6 

10 
2 

1 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.392 

Avg. Speed 

154,972 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.384 

Best Speed 

157,659 

Best Lap by 

38 - SOOMER Hannes 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
SB/ B1200/ SB Open 

Race 2 - SB/ B1200/ SB Open 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:52:56 

PORSCHE RING 3,170 km 

2025-08-10 11:50 


