



# FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

SB/ B1200/ SB Open

PORSCHE RING 3,170 km

Race 2 - SB/ B1200/ SB Open

2025-08-10 11:50

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:52:56

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
<b>B1200</b>									
1	8	KADARIK Karol	B1200	17:28.593	13			1:19.595	2
2	60	RUMJANTSEV Roman	B1200	17:28.898	13	0.305	0.305	1:19.194	7
3	15	KRASTINS Mareks	B1200	17:29.283	13	0.690	0.385	1:19.103	10
4	80	STREKATS Vladislav	B1200	17:52.458	13	23.865	23.175	1:21.353	7
5	212	BELSNER Sergei	B1200	18:04.436	13	35.843	11.978	1:21.368	13
Not classified									
DNS	147	LOJANS Normunds	B1200			DNS			0
<b>Open 1000 (Kansallinen)</b>									
1	79	OLLONQVIST Roope	Open 1000 (Kansallinen)	17:36.611	13			1:19.952	6
2	19	NURKKA Ville	Open 1000 (Kansallinen)	17:54.083	13	17.472	17.472	1:21.306	7
3	47	KALLIO Jarmo	Open 1000 (Kansallinen)	17:54.560	13	17.949	0.477	1:21.266	13
4	74	SIIMESTÖ Sami	Open 1000 (Kansallinen)	18:06.400	13	29.789	11.840	1:21.888	12
<b>Superbike</b>									
1	38	SOOMER Hannes	Superbike	17:10.950	14			1:12.384	2
2	3	LAHTI Eemeli	Superbike	17:19.342	14	8.392	8.392	1:13.368	6
3	13	VALTONEN Ville	Superbike	17:29.596	14	18.646	10.254	1:13.722	2
4	77	LEHTIRANTA Niko	Superbike	17:37.123	14	26.173	7.527	1:14.010	2
5	90	COLLIN Magnus	Superbike	17:52.369	14	41.419	15.246	1:15.114	2
6	12	VESTEL Mait	Superbike	17:57.102	14	46.152	4.733	1:15.494	2
7	62	TELVE Sander	Superbike	18:20.662	14	1:09.712	23.560	1:17.946	12
8	23	BRIEDIS Davis	Superbike	18:21.344	14	1:10.394	0.682	1:17.789	5
9	699	ALEHODZIN Arvo	Superbike	17:18.759	13	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:18.802	6
10	9	HYVÄRINEN Aleksi	Superbike	17:19.117	13	1 Lap	0.358	1:18.680	10
11	32	VINNINŠ Ivo	Superbike	18:08.785	13	1 Lap	49.668	1:18.447	2
Not classified									
DNF	11	VELT Hanno	Superbike	1:55.784	1	DNF		1:52.297	1
DNS	55	SOOMANN Mr Siim	Superbike			DNS			0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
8.392	154,972	1:12.384	157,659	38 - SOOMER Hannes

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

www.mylaps.com  
Licensed to: RG Timing

Printed: 2025-08-10 12:17:09